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Friday - Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 15 Mar 2024 18:00 Field 2 squad Offside and Confused

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 15 Mar 2024 19:00 Field 2 Cairns raccoons Boot Skootin

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 15 Mar 2024 20:00 Field 2 College of Excellence 2 Steppers
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 22 Mar 2024 18:00 Field 2 Boot Skootin Offside and Confused

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 22 Mar 2024 19:00 Field 2 Steppers squad

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 22 Mar 2024 20:00 Field 2 College of Excellence 2 Cairns raccoons
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 12 Apr 2024 18:00 Field 2 Cairns raccoons College of Excellence 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 12 Apr 2024 19:00 Field 2 squad Boot Skootin

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 2 Offside and Confused Steppers
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:00 Field 2 Boot Skootin Offside and Confused

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 19 Apr 2024 19:00 Field 2 College of Excellence 2 squad

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 19 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 2 Cairns raccoons Steppers
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 26 Apr 2024 18:00 Field 2 squad Cairns raccoons

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 26 Apr 2024 19:00 Field 2 Steppers Boot Skootin

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 26 Apr 2024 20:00 Field 2 Offside and Confused College of Excellence 2
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 03 May 2024 18:00 Field 2 College of Excellence 2 Steppers

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 03 May 2024 19:00 Field 2 Cairns raccoons Offside and Confused

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 03 May 2024 20:00 Field 2 Boot Skootin squad
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 10 May 2024 18:00 Field 2 Offside and Confused squad

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 10 May 2024 19:00 Field 2 Boot Skootin College of Excellence 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 10 May 2024 20:00 Field 2 Steppers Cairns raccoons
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 17 May 2024 18:00 Field 2 College of Excellence 2 Steppers

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 17 May 2024 19:00 Field 2 squad Offside and Confused

Mixed (Fridays) Fri 17 May 2024 20:00 Field 2 Cairns raccoons Boot Skootin
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